 Goodrive20-EU Series Technical Datasheet
Table 1-1 Power loss and IE class
Model
Relative loss (%) Standby
loss (W)
IE
class (0;25) (0;50) (0;100) (50;25) (50;50) (50;100) (90;50) (90;100)
GD20-0R4G-S2-EU 2.00 2.00 2.41 1.90 1.70 2.10 1.20 2.10 5 IE2

 Goodrive20-EU Series Technical Datasheet
Table 1-2 Rated specifications
Model
Apparent
power (kVA)
Rated output
power (kW)
Rated output
current (A)
Max. working
temperature (°C)
Rated power
frequency (Hz)
Rated power
voltage (V)
GD20-0R4G-S2-EU 0.99 0.4 2.5
50°C
Derate 1% for
every increase of
1°C when the
temperature
exceeds 40°C.
50Hz/60Hz,
allowed range:
47-63Hz
1PH 230V
GD20-0R7G-S2-EU 1.67 0.75 4.2
GD20-1R5G-S2-EU 2.98 1.5 7.5
GD20-2R2G-S2-EU 3.98 2.2 10
GD20-0R4G-2-EU 0.99 0.4 2.5
3PH 230V
GD20-0R7G-2-EU 1.67 0.75 4.2
GD20-1R5G-2-EU 2.98 1.5 7.5
GD20-2R2G-2-EU 3.98 2.2 10
GD20-004G-2-EU 6.37 4 16
GD20-5R5G-2-EU 7.96 5.5 20
GD20-7R5G-2-EU 11.95 7.5 30
GD20-0R7G-4-EU 1.73 0.75 2.5
3PH 400V
GD20-1R5G-4-EU 2.90 1.5 4.2
GD20-2R2G-4-EU 3.81 2.2 5.5
GD20-004G-4-EU 6.58 4 9.5
GD20-5R5G-4-EU 9.69 5.5 14
GD20-7R5G-4-EU 12.81 7.5 18.5
GD20-011G-4-EU 17.32 11 25
GD20-015G-4-EU 22.17 15 32
GD20-018G-4-EU 26.32 18.5 38
GD20-022G-4-EU 31.17 22 45
GD20-030G-4-EU 41.56 30 60
GD20-037G-4-EU 51.96 37 75
GD20-045G-4-EU 63.73 45 92
GD20-045G-4-B-EU 63.73 45 92
GD20-055G-4-EU 79.67 55 115
GD20-055G-4-B-EU 79.67 55 115
GD20-075G-4-EU 103.92 75 150
GD20-075G-4-B-EU 103.92 75 150
GD20-090G-4-EU 124.70 90 180
GD20-090G-4-B-EU 124.70 90 180
GD20-110G-4-EU 148.95 110 215
GD20-110G-4-B-EU 148.95 110 215
Pobrano z: https://falowniki-sklep.pl/3-fazowy-falownik-3x400vac-90-kw-gd20-090g-4-eu-invt